Paul Blane
MOTORS LTD

Volkswagen Fox 1.2 Urban Fox 3dr | May 2007
LOW INSURANCE, GREAT MPG

HEE P i

Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 Isofix seat positions, 2 rear head
restraints, 2 speed front wiper/interval delay, 3 spoke steering
wheel, 4 speakers, 12V socket with cover, ABS, Adjustable
Steering Column, Air recirculation switch, Anti-lock Brakes, Black
side bump strips, CD Equipment inc Multimedia, Central Locking,
Colour pack - Fox, Courtesy light delay, Driver's Seat Adjustment
(manual), Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver Airbag, Driver
seat height adjust, Dust/pollen filter, Electric front windows,
Electronic engine immobiliser, Folding grab handles, Front and
rear cup holders, Front seat backrest storage nets, Full size
spare wheel, Glovebox, Green tinted glass, Heated rear window,
Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height/reach adjust
steering wheel, Height adjustable front 3 point seatbelts +
pretensioners, Height adjustable front headrests, Height
adjustable headlamps, High Level Brake Light, Immobiliser,
Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage compartment cover, Luggage
compartment lighting, Mechanical Warranty, Passenger Airbag,
Power Steering, Radio/CD, Rear Head Restraints, Rear wiper with
interval delay, Remote central locking, Solid Paint, Speed
sensitive power steering, Split Rear Seat/Thru Load Facility,
Storage bins under drivers seat, Storage compartments in doors,
Storage tray on dashboard, Sun visors with mirrors, Two 3 point
rear seatbelts, Upholstery (all except full leather), Vario plus
pack - Fox
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56 Moneyreagh Road, Belfast, BT23 6B

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

07512909342

£2,995

84300
Petrol
Manual
Black

1198

146

F (£210 p/a)
Hatchback
1E

NEZ2179

3828mm
1660mm
1544mm
4
1410KG
390KG

36.2MPG
54.3MPG
45.6MPG

50L

5 SPEED
92MPH
17.5s
53.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



