

Volkswagen Fox 1.2 Urban Fox 3dr | May 2007 LOW INSURANCE, GREAT MPG

£2,995







Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 Isofix seat positions, 2 rear head restraints, 2 speed front wiper/interval delay, 3 spoke steering wheel, 4 speakers, 12V socket with cover, ABS, Adjustable Steering Column, Air recirculation switch, Anti-lock Brakes, Black side bump strips, CD Equipment inc Multimedia, Central Locking, Colour pack - Fox, Courtesy light delay, Driver's Seat Adjustment (manual), Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver Airbag, Driver seat height adjust, Dust/pollen filter, Electric front windows, Electronic engine immobiliser, Folding grab handles, Front and rear cup holders, Front seat backrest storage nets, Full size spare wheel, Glovebox, Green tinted glass, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable front 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable headlamps, High Level Brake Light, Immobiliser, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage compartment cover, Luggage compartment lighting, Mechanical Warranty, Passenger Airbag, Power Steering, Radio/CD, Rear Head Restraints, Rear wiper with interval delay, Remote central locking, Solid Paint, Speed sensitive power steering, Split Rear Seat/Thru Load Facility, Storage bins under drivers seat, Storage compartments in doors, Storage tray on dashboard, Sun visors with mirrors, Two 3 point rear seatbelts, Upholstery (all except full leather), Vario plus pack - Fox

Miles:	84300
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1198
CO2 Emission:	146
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	1E
Reg:	NEZ2179

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3828mm
Width:	1660mm
Height:	1544mm
Seats:	4
Gross Weight:	1410KG
Max. Loading Weight:	390KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	36.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	45.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	92MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	17.5s
Engine Power BHP:	53.6BHP

